EKL SM-onki 26.6.2025

NAISET YLI 80

Sija | [Nimi Seura Kaloja
1. | |Arila Tuula | Nummelan Est 0,872
2. | |Ohvo Maria | Imatrankosken Est | 0,498

NAISET ALLE 70
Sija | [Nimi Seura Kaloja
1. | |Sallinen sari Kellarpellon Est 1,188
2 Auvinen Anja Rantasalmen Est 0,558
3. | |Jurvanen Leila Keiteleen Est 0,554
4. | |llvonen Tarja Salon Est 0,142
5 Nord-Pousi Peggy | Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | 0,094

NAISET YLI 70

Sija | Nimi Seura Kaloja
1. | Mononen Helena | Nummelan Est 0,826
2. | |Asikainen Tuula | Kiteen Est 0,706
3. | |Repo Sirpa Kellarpellon Est 0,668
4. | Huttunen Raija Jamséin Est 0,604
5. | Juopperi Saila Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | 0,57
6. | Huttunen Pirjo Lauritsalan Est 0,556
7. | Huotilainen Mirja | Lappeenrannan Est 0,52
8. | Huhtiniemi Terttu | Lappeenrannan Est 0,494
9. ||Asikainen Pirkko | Kiteen Est 0,454
10. | |P6l6nen Terttu Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | |0,42
11. | Matilainen Raija | Suonenjoen Est 0,414
12. | [Pulli Marjatta [itin Est 0,404
13. | Moilanen Esteri | Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | 0,348

H
he

Lonka Pirkko Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | |0,224



15. | [Lanki Pirjo Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | 0,166
16. | Muukkonen Sisko | |[Rantasalmen Est 0,13
Kokko Ritva Hollolan Est X
Joukkue Naiset yli 70
Sija | [Nimi Kaloja
1 Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset 4 | |1,084
Moilanen Esteri 0,348
Juopperi Saila 0,57
Lanki Pirjo 0,166
MIEHET ALLE 70
Sija | [Nimi Seura
1. | |Pulli Asko Lappeenrannan Est
2. | Rummukainen Timo  [Nummelan Est
3. | |Seppdnen Tenho Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset
4. | Niitynperd Jarmo Turun Est
5. | Turunen Pekka Lappeenrannan Est
6. | |Kolehmainen kari Rantasalmen Est
7. | PIRINEN OSMO HAMINANSEUDUN OLONEUVOKSET
8. | |Weckstrom Kari Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset
9. | |Auvinen Kejjo Mikkelin Est
10. | Sallinen Kalevi Kellarpellon Est
11. | Koponen Kari Suonenjoen Est
12. | KORTELAHTI ARI| KEURUUN EST
13. | Puhakka Pertti Mikkelin Est
14. | [Peltonen Aimo Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset
15. | Markkanen Jarmo Suonenjoen Est
16. | Nihtild Juha Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset
17. | Huhtala Ari Kellarpellon Est
18. | Asikainen Erkki Kiteen Est
19. | |Sallanne Juhani Kiteen Est
20. | Rautio Aimo Kiteen Est

Kaloja
1,296
1,166
1,14
1,07
1,048
0,956
0,9
0,702
0,682
0,646
0,62
0,59
0,548
0,534
0,46
0,442
0,402
0,316
0,25
0,246



Joukkue Miehet alle 70

Sija | Nimi

1

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset 3 | [1,678

Peltonen Aimo

Weckstrom Kari

Nihtild Juha
2 Kiteen Est 1
Asikainen Erkki
Rautio Aimo
Sallanne Juhani
MIEHET YLI 80
Sija| Nimi
1. | TOLPPILA ANTERO
2. | |Suntio Mauri
3. | [Kervinen Aulis
4. | Saviranta Reijo
5. | Kukko Erkki
6. | |Korhonen Leo
7. | | Kaunisto Simo
8. | Sopanen Pekka
9. | /Heinonen Voitto
10. | Jokinen Veikko
11. | Potinkara Aarne
12. | [Hanninen Seppo
13. | |Autio Kari
14. | Inkildinen Aimo
15. | |Arila Ilari
16. | |Soininen Mauri
17. | Paukkunen Ossi
18. | Koskinen Veikko
19. | |Laamanen Ahti
20. | Hyttinen Martti
21. | Ikonen Mikko

)
N

Valkama Simo

Kaloja

0,534

0,702

0,442

0,812

0,316

0,246

0,25
Seura
SAARIJARVEN EST
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset
Keiteleen Est
Keiteleen Est
Jamsén Est

Lappeenrannan Est
Turun Est

Turun Est
Keiteleen Est
Otavan Seudun Est
Joutsenon Est
Suonenjoen Est
Lappeenrannan Est
Nummelan Est
Nummelan Est
Mikkelin Est
Lappeenrannan Est
Lauritsalan Est
Otavan Seudun Est
Iitin Est
Nummelan Est
Kiteen Est

Kaloja
1,012
0,966
0,83
0,808
0,77
0,678
0,596
0,594
0,592
0,586
0,546
0,538
0,452
0,444
0,438
0,432
0,324
0,308
0,2
0,184
0,16
0,062



Joukkue Miehet Yli 80

Sija | Nimi

1

Keiteleen Est 1
Saviranta Reijo
Kervinen Aulis

Heinonen Voitto

Lappeenrannan Est 2

Autio Kari
Paukkunen Ossi
Korhonen Leo
Nummelan Est 1
Ikonen Mikko
Arila Ilari

Inkildinen Aimo

MIEHET YLI 70

Sija | [Nimi

A Il I RN IRl I ol el I e
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Saari Toivo
Pukkila Heikki
Lotjonen Eino
Jaaskeldinen Kauko
Poutanen Vesa
Kalliokoski Tapio
Metsola Jyrki
Survo Pekka
Louna Reijo
Huotari Hannu
Matikainen Heikki
Sundell Antero
Ramo Sauli
Kokkonen Pauli
Lustig Tapio

Saarelma Tapio

Kaloja

2,23

0,808
0,83

0,592
1,454
0,452
0,324
0,678
1,042
0,16

0,438
0,444

Seura

Nummelan Est
Mikkelin Est
Lappeenrannan Est
Asikkalan Est
Lappeenrannan Est
Nummelan Est
Rantasalmen Est
Turun Est
Asikkalan Est
Mikkelin Est
Kontiolahden Est
Nummelan Est
Asikkalan Est
Rantasalmen Est
Asikkalan Est

Nummelan Est

Kaloja
1,134
1,042
1,036
0,966
0,92
0,888
0,802
0,796
0,786
0,758
0,736
0,692
0,648
0,644
0,636
0,626



17.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Oinonen Arvo

Tolppanen Kalervo

Hietalahti Kalevi
Simonen Martti
Kotiranta Erkki
Huhtiniemi Jorma
Laitinen Heikki
Ilvonen Jouko
Montonen Hannu
Hietanen Erkki
Kontinen Raimo
Sikié Auvo
Eerikdinen Heikki
Pakkanen Seppo
Matilainen Hannu
Girke Rainer
Korpela Markku
Nurmela Arsi
Veikkola Mauri
Uusnékki Seppo
Huttunen Kari
Jantunen Jorma
Auvinen Raimo
Keituri Hannu
Japola Esko
Kéayhko Antero
Ohvo Yrjo
Tohmo Vesa
Myllys Pertti
Kaakinen Pentti
Vilpponen Pekka

Nurmi Lasse

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset | |0,58

Nummelan Est
Turun Est

Nummelan Est

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset

Lappeenrannan Est

Suonenjoen Est
Salon Est

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset

Kiteen Est
Mikkelin Est
Ruokolahden Est
Mikkelin Est
Palokan Est

Suonenjoen Est

Otavan Seudun Est

Jamsin Est

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset

Salon Est

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset

Lauritsalan Est
Turun Est

Rantasalmen Est

Otavan Seudun Est

Joutsenon Est
Kiteen Est

Imatrankosken Est

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset

Lauritsalan Est
Nummelan Est
Mikkelin Est

Nummelan Est

0,57

0,558
0,558
0,53

0,526
0,524
0,508
0,496
0,484
0,482
0,474
0,462
0,452
0,426
0,42

0,392
0,384
0,382
0,344
0,316
0,308
0,304
0,268
0,244
0,242
0,228
0,192
0,188
0,166
0,154
0,148



Joukkue Miehet yli 70

Sija | Nimi

1

Lappeenrannan Est 1
Lotjonen Eino
Poutanen Vesa
Huhtiniemi Jorma
Mikkelin Est 1
Kontinen Raimo
Huotari Hannu
Pukkila Heikki
Asikkalan Est 1
Lustig Tapio
Jaaskeldinen Kauko
Rédmo Sauli
Nummelan Est 2
Kalliokoski Tapio
Simonen Martti
Sundell Antero
Nummelan Est 3
Saari Toivo
Saarelma Tapio
Nurmi Lasse
Rantasalmen Est 1
Metsola Jyrki
Kokkonen Pauli

Auvinen Raimo

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset 2

Oinonen Arvo
Tohmo Vesa
Suntio Mauri
Turun Est 1
Jantunen Jorma
Survo Pekka
Sopanen Pekka

Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset 1

Kotiranta Erkki

Nurmela Arsi

Kaloja

2,482
1,036
0,92

0,526
2,282
0,482
0,758
1,042
2,25

0,636
0,966
0,648
2,138
0,888
0,558
0,692
1,908
1,134
0,626
0,148
1,75

0,802
0,644
0,304
1,738
0,58

0,192
0,966
1,698
0,308
0,796
0,594
1,258
0,53

0,384



10

11

12

Uusnikki Seppo
Mikkelin Est 2
Vilpponen Pekka
Eerikdinen Heikki
Soininen Mauri
Otavan Seudun Est 1
Girke Rainer
Keituri Hannu
Laamanen Ahti
Kiteen Est 1
Kéyhko Antero
Hietanen Erkki

Valkama Simo

0,344
1,048
0,154
0,462
0,432
0,888
0,42
0,268
0,2
0,788
0,242
0,484
0,062



